
http://www.columbiacountyga.gov Columbia County CommissionTransit
650-B Ronald Reagan Drive 2018 Annual Agency Profile

P.O. Box 498

Evans, GA 30809

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources Capital Funding Sources

Fare Revenues $19,011 3.3% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $252,301 43.3% Local Funds

46,966 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $0 0.0%

Federal Assistance $213,656 36.7% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $97,893 16.8% Other Funds

272,627 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $582,861 100.0%

16,298 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Local Funds

State Funds

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE) Federal Assistance

$582,861 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0 0.0%

Local Funds $9,094 10.0%

Database Information State Funds $9,094 10.0%

NTDID: 4R03-41139 Federal Assistance $72,750 80.0%

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0 0.0%

Total Capital Funds Expended $90,938 100.0%

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Demand Response 10                -                         $582,861 $19,011 $90,938 46,966 272,627 16,298

Total 10                -                         $582,861 $19,011 $90,938 46,966 272,627 16,298

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $2.14 $35.76 Demand Response $12.41 0.2 2.9

Total $2.14 $35.76 Total $12.41 0.2 2.9

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 2005: $.72 2006: $1.75 2007: $1.15 2008: $1.8 2009: $2.04 2010: $2.37 2011: $2.1 2012: $1.96 2013: $2.19 2014: $2.14

OE/VRM 0.72 1.75 # 1.80 # 2.37 # 1.96 # 2.14 2005: .1 2006: .18 2007: .07 2008: .06 2009: .06 2010: .19 2011: .19 2012: .21 2013: .22 2014: .17

UPT/VRM 0.10 0.18 # 0.06 # 0.19 # 0.21 # 0.17

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses 

per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Annual Unlinked Trips

3.3%

43.3%

36.7%

16.8%

10.0%

10.0%
80.0%

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total

http://www.columbiacountyga.gov/

