## Columbia County CommissionTransit 2018 Annual Agency Profile

General Information		Financial Information							
		Sources of Operating Funds Exp			ided Operatii		Funding Sources	Capital	Capital Funding Sources
		Fa	re Revenues	\$19,011	3.3%				
Service Consumption			Local Funds	\$252,301	43.3%		16.8%		
46,966 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)			State Funds	\$0	0.0%				
		Federa	al Assistance	\$213,656	36.7%		3.3%	6	
Service Supplied			Other Funds	\$97,893	16.8%				
272,627 Annual Vehicle	Revenue Miles (VRM)	Total Operating	Funds Expended	\$582,861	100.0%				10.0%
16,298 Annual Vehicle	Revenue Hours (VRH)					36.7%			
Summary of Operating Expense	es (OE)	Source	s of Capital Fund	s Expended				80.0%	
\$582,861 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues		\$0	0.0%				10.0%
			Local Funds	\$9,094	10.0%				
Database Information		State Funds		\$9,094	10.0%				
NTDID: 4R03-41139		Federa	al Assistance	\$72,750	80.0%		43.3%		
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Other Funds		\$0	0.0%				
		Total Capital Funds Expended		\$90,938	100.0%				
			Modal	Characteris	stics				
Operation Characteristics									
	Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service								
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare		Uses of Capital		Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues			Annual Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours
Demand Response	10	-	\$582,861	\$19,011		\$90,938	46,966	272,627	16,298
Total	10	-	\$582,861	\$19,011		\$90,938	46,966	272,627	16,298
Performance Measures									
Se		rvice Efficiency						Service Effectiveness	
<b></b> .	Operating Expenses per		Expenses per				Operating Expenses per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips per
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	Revenue Hour			ode	Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hour
Demand Response	\$2.14		\$35.76			mand Response	\$12.41	0.2	2.9
Total	\$2.14		\$35.76		10	tal	\$12.41	0.2	2.9
Operating Expense per Vehicle R	evenue Mile: U	nlinked Passenger Trips p							
Agency Total	0.25	Mile: Agency	/ Iotal						
2.00	0.20			<u> </u>					
.50	0.15	$ \frown  $							
	0.10								
.00									
0.50	0.05								
	0.05	10 11 12 13	14 15 16 17	18					